MAC 8024

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

HYUNDAI KONA G3LC, G3LE 07/17
KONA G3LC 07/17
KONA D4FE 08/18
KONAEV EM16 04/18
KONAEV EM 04/18
KIA RIO G4LA 01/17
RIO G3LC, G3LE 01/17
RIO G3LC 01/17
RIO G4LC 01/17
RIO G4LC 07/17
RIO D4FC 01/17
SOUL EM16 01/19
SOUL EM16 06/20
SPORTAGE D4FE 07/18
STONIC G3LC 07/17
STONIC G3LF 07/20
STONIC G4LC 07/17

STONIC G4LA 07/17



LEXUS

NISSAN

STONIC
GS250
GS300h
GS350
GS450h

RC300h
ALMERA
ALMERA
ALMERA
ALMERA
ALMERA
ALMERA
ALMERA
ALMERA
ALMERA
ALMERA
ALMERA
ALMERA
ALMERA
ALMERA
ALMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA

D4FB
4GR-FSE
2AR-FSE
2GR-FSE
2GR-FXE
4GR-FSE
2AR-FSE
8AR-FTS
2AR-FSE
K9K 722
QG15DE
QG15DE
QG18DE
QG18DE
QG18DE
QG18DE
SR20DE
YD22DDT
YD22DDT
YD22DDT
YD22DDTi
YD22DDTi
QG15DE
QG18DE
YD22DDT
YD22DDT
YD22DDT
QG16DE
QG16DE
QG18DE
QG18DE
QR20DE
QR20DE

07/17
01/12
10/13
12/11
03/12
04/13
04/13
10/17
09/14
01/03
07/00
03/00
12/02
07/00
01/00
08/00
08/00
07/00
03/00
09/03
09/03
08/00
10/02
10/02
04/03
03/02
07/02
01/02
07/02
03/02
07/02
03/02
07/02



PRIMERA F9Q 04/03



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

BOSCH: 1987432075

CORTECO: 21652346

FIAAM: PC8083

FRAM: CF9363

HENGST: E975Li

JAPANPARTS: FAANS4
MAHLE-KNECHT: LA119

MANN & HUMMEL: CU23019, CU2345
NIPPARTS: |1341002

NISSAN: 2781-BM400, 27891-BM-402, 27891-BM401, 27891-BM401-KE, 27891-BM410,
EA031-30450

PURFLUX: AH204
PUROLATOR: C38186
WIX: WP2172, WP9104



